H
Fiber Optic LAN Components                HFD8003-002/XBA
1310nm InGaAs PIN Detector
Honeywell Control Systems  FOR INFORMATION ONLY
FEATURES
• High reliabilty passivated planar
structure.
• High Responsivity

Fiber Optic LAN Components                HFD8003-002/XBA
1310nm InGaAs PIN Detector
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
HFD8003-002/XBA 1300nm PIN Diode in ST PCB housing
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
(for reference only)
Note: 1. The component is isolated from the connector.
2-56 UNC-2B
2 HOLES
5/16-32 UNEF-2A
10.0
(MIN)
21.7
12
.7
9.
7
4.5
2.25
9.
5
ANODE                CATHODE
CASE (Gnd)
SALES AND SE RVICE
Honeywell’s serves its customers through a worldwide network of sales offices, representatives and
distributors.  For application assistance, current specifications, pricing or name of the nearest Authorized
Distributor, contact a nearby sales office or:
1-815-235-6487 USA/Canada
1-800-537-6945 International
+44 (0)1698 481 481 UK
INTERNET